
Ref. No. NAC/23/TN/59 Date 04/03/2023

DATE CORRIGENDUM
Last date of submission of quotations for the following Tenders is extended till 14/03/2023. Please submit quotations at the
College Office drop-box at the earliest.

Sl.
No

Tender Reference No. & Date Work Description Last date of
Submission

Tender link

01 NAC/23/TN/44, 23/02/2023 Electrical Work at Room No
309

14/03/2023 1677155705.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

02 NAC/23/TN/45, 23/02/2023 Gas Line connection 14/03/2023 1677155754.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

03 NAC/23/TN/46, 28/02/2023 Ceiling Fan 48” 14/03/2023 1677586335.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

04 NAC/23/TN/47, 28/02/2023 Monitor 14/03/2023 1677586438.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

05 NAC/23/TN/48, 28/02/2023 Flatbed Scanner 14/03/2023 1677586374.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

06 NAC/23/TN/49, 28/02/2023 SSD for Desktop & Laptop 14/03/2023 1677586488.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

07 NAC/23/TN/50, 28/02/2023 Printers 14/03/2023 1677586407.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

08 NAC/23/TN/52, 03/03/2023 Painting work at Chemistry
Dept.

14/03/2023 1677917102.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

09 NAC/23/TN/53, 03/03/2023 Sliding at Botany 14/03/2023 1677917146.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

10 NAC/23/TN/54, 03/03/2023 250L Refrigerator &
Microwave for Zoology

14/03/2023 1677917188.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

11 NAC/23/TN/55, NAC/23/TN/56,
NAC/23/TN/57 Dt.03/03/2023

Computer Science Hardware
Instruments

14/03/2023 http://bit.ly/3Yriuuq

12 NAC/23/TN/58, 03/03/2023 Electronics Dept. Hardware
Instruments

14/03/2023 1677917296.pdf
(newaliporecollege.ac.in)

https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677155705.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677155705.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677155754.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677155754.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677586335.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677586335.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677586438.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677586438.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677586374.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677586374.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677586488.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677586488.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677586407.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677586407.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677917102.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677917102.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677917146.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677917146.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677917188.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677917188.pdf
http://bit.ly/3Yriuuq
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677917296.pdf
https://newaliporecollege.ac.in/uploads/1677917296.pdf

